
Deutsche Judo-Meisterschaften

-81 kg17.April 2010 - Heilbronn
Frauen und Männer Ü30M1

6 Judoka

© Fischer - IT-Consulting     www.fischer-itc.de     |     www.german-judo.de 17.04.2010 - 17:15

1

5
1:05

0:47

3

7

0:18

0000|1000

2

11

Blauth, Mario
1

Blauth, Mario

1000|0000

7

Arent, Markus
0000|1000

Fischer, Florian RL/ JJC Mendig

Pabst, Christian TH/ Yawara Meiningen

Blauth, Mario

A

B

Fischer, Florian

BB/ KSC "ASAHI" Spremberg e.V.

0:18

2

6
0:55

2:38

4

8

Arent, Markus

8

3

4

11

Arent, Markus

Kortwig, Torsten

1000|0000

1003|0114

0000|1000

Graf, Peter

Arent, Markus

WÜ/ JZ Heubach

RL/ Rot-Weiß Koblenz
C

D
Kortwig, Torsten

1.

NW/ Remscheider TV

A Pabst, ChristianTH/Yawara Meiningen

B
1:55

C/D

0000|1001

Pabst, Christian

9

Kortwig, Torsten

Kortwig, Torsten
T
R
O
S
T
R

3.
NW/Remscheider TV

5

C

D
1:38

A/B

Graf, Peter

Graf, Peter

Fischer, Florian

WÜ/JZ Heubach

R
U
N
D
E 6

Graf, Peter

10 1000|0001
3.

RL/JJC MendigA/B

1.

Platzierungen

BB

Fischer, Florian

Arent, Markus

RL/JJC Mendig

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

BB

RL

TH

WÜ

NW

Fischer, Florian

RL

Pabst, Christian

Arent, Markus

Blauth, Mario

Kortwig, Torsten

Graf, Peter

© Fischer - IT-Consulting     www.fischer-itc.de     |     www.german-judo.de 17.04.2010 - 17:15


